r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

Riferimento

000 420 02 04
000 420 03 04
000 420 33 03
000 420 34 03

BP3965

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Sistema frenante
Spessore [mm]
Altezza 2 [mm)]
Altezza [mm]

Larghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
ATE

ATE
BELACO
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
ICER
MINTEX
R BRAKE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

B. PADS MERCEDES-BENZ
In arrivo

8050141345647

Bosch

18,3

80,9

71,6

163,4

Riferimento
35406
13.0460-3899.2
603899
BPD2409

P 50 174
BP3965
LP3844
182425
MDB3515
RB2425
SPB965
2658101
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